Westfalische Golfsenioren | DO 06.06.2024
Senne Golfclub Gut Welschof e.V. - 06.06.2024

Einzel

Startliste - 06.06.2024 - Runde 1 - 1-18

Turnierformat

Einzel - nicht handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 10:00
2 10:00
3 10:10
4 10:10
5 10:20
6 10:20
7 10:30

Seite 1 von 3

Tee

1

10

10

10

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

Beister, Rolf
Schéttler, Rolf
Gartner, Jurgen
Sievers, Achim
Nichau, Reinhold
Sutter, Dr.-Ing. Ralph
Danneberg, Dieter
Lehmann, Peter
Boenigk, Gotz
Brinkmann, Hartwig
Kern, Gerald
Pundmann, Jorg
Windhausen, Robin
Robinson, Stephen
Braun, Hans-Dieter
Sondermann, Werner
Schledde, Manfred
Arndt, Wolfgang
Jung, Karl-Heinz
Baumgardt, Michael
Dettmar, Matthias
Meyer, Manfred
Hesse, Hermann
Lubbert, Martin
Méller, Heinrich-Georg
Ahle, Thomas

Ruthe, Klaus-J.

Fromm, Dr. JUirgen

Erstellt am: 02.06.2024 09:59

HCPI®
15,4
22,1
26,1
30,5
11,6
17.0
26,5
26,5
23,5
26,5
26,5
30,2
13,0
20,3
26,5
32,2
14,9
19,6
26,5
30,7
14,6
19,9
22,8
31,2
16,9
18,0
254
26,5
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Senne Golfclub

Gut Welschof

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP

18
25
30
35
13
19
30
30
27
30
30
35
15
23
30
37
17
22
30
35
17
23
26
36
19
21
29
30

P.HCP

18
25
30
35
13
19
30
30
27
30
30
35
15
23
30
37
17
22
30
35
17
23
26
36
19
21
29
30

Heimatclub

Westheim, GC

GC Haus Amecke
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Teutoburger Wald
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Lippischer GC
Unna-Fréndenberg, GC
Rheine/Mesum, GSC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Paderborn, Uni-GC

Gut Ottenhausen, GA
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Paderborn, Uni-GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Paderborn, Uni-GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Widukind-Land, GC
Unna-Fréndenberg, GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Lippischer GC

Emstal, GC

Lippstadt, GC

Gut Ottenhausen, GA
Gut Ottenhausen, GA
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
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Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Zeit

10:30

10:40

10:40

10:50

10:50

11:00

11:00

11:10

11:10

Tee

10

10

10

10

10

Name

Gartner, Michael
Schtte, Gerd
Prasuhn, Friedrich-Wilhelm
Schlagkamp, Peter
Burger, Axel
Hullinghorst, Michael
Forster, Bernd
Bloemeke, Prof. Karl-Heinz
Stlcke, Rudiger

Pols, Peter

Vorrink, Hermann
Collmann, Helmut
Graute, Alfons
Geerdink, Frans
Fette, Jochen

Broker, Alfons

Blake, Paul

Stryschik, Hans-Joachim
Blomeier, Heiko

Von Wulfen, Josef
Harthun, Herbert
Beeckmann, Ralph
Bach, Hubert

Wolff, Gerhard
Fuhrmann, Hans
Klatt, Ralf

Menke, Dieter
Ellenbeck, Volker
Burgel, Frank-Rudiger
Wieber, Werner
Liemke, Jochen
Milerski, Siegfried
Schulz, David
Janzen, Rudolf

Pape, Gunter

Krager, Thorsten

Erstellt am: 02.06.2024 09:59

HCPI®
16,9
18,2
24,9
31,5
20,3
26,5
33,2
33,4
16,1
16,2
25,2
31,5
16,2
17,4
17.8
22,0
10,9
17,2
31,0

20,2
25,1
26,5
26,5
16,0
26,5
26,5
26,5
14,6
14,7
21,0
30,2
6,3
11,6
18,9
23,3

C.HCP
19
21
28
36
23
30
38
38
18
18
29
36
18
20
20
25
12
20
35
62
23
29
30
30
18
30
30
30
17
17
24
35

7
13
22
27

P.HCP
19
21
28
36
23
30
38
38
18
18
29
36
18
20
20
25
12
20
35
41
23
29
30
30
18
30
30
30
17
17
24
35

7
13
22
27

Heimatclub

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Paderborner Land, GC
Lippischer GC
Teutoburger Wald
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Paderborn, Uni-GC
Teutoburger Wald
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Lippischer GC

Gut Ottenhausen, GA
Osnabruck-Dutetal, GC
Sauerland, GC

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Teutoburger Wald
Heimatclub unbekannt
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Teutoburger Wald
Osnabruck-Dutetal, GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Brilon, GC

Lippischer GC

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Westheim, GC

B.A. GC Bad Lippspringe
Teutoburger Wald
Paderborn, Uni-GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Werl, GC

Neuenhof, GC Gut
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Nr.

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Zeit

11:20

11:20

11:30

11:30

11:40

11:40

Tee

10

10

10

Name

Reinisch, Stefan
Kamann, Heinz
Laabs, Harald

Pflug, Michael
Schrader, Rolf
Rangol, Holger
Baumgart, Peter
Fleiter, Christian
Allekotte, Johannes
Fuchs, Hans-Joachim
Hiller, Josef
Neugebauer, Thomas
Ross, Detlev
Lange-Gonschorowsky, Thomas
Gahr, Anton

Becker, Robert
Waschenbach, Jirgen
Hambusch, Helmut
Schafer, Rainer
Mersch, Jochen
Eichinger, Peter
Kropeit, Dr. Gunter
Sauerwald, Herbert

Reymann, Ulrich

Erstellt am: 02.06.2024 09:59

HCPI®
15,1
19,0
21,2
29,2
11,9
26,5
26,9
27,5
16,1
18,1
19,1
35,7
19,3
21,5
31,5
32,9
15,3
18,9
26,5
30,1
15,2
24,5
29,5
29,8

C.HCP
17
22
24
33
13
30
31
31
18
21
22
41
22
25
36
38
17
22
30
34
17
28
34
34

P.HCP
17
22
24
33
13
30
31
31
18
21
22
41
22
25
36
38
17
22
30
34
17
28
34
34

Heimatclub
Teutoburger Wald

Gut Kébbinghof

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Lippischer GC
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Sauerland, GC

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Uhlenberg Reken, GC
Brilon, GC

Bad Pyrmont, GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Senne GC Gut Welschof

Schwarze Heide Bottrop,GC

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Brilon, GC

Heimatclub unbekannt
Lippischer GC
Widukind-Land, GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Westheim, GC
Bochumer GC

Brilon, GC

Senne GC Gut Welschof
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